New Hires:

Resignation Rescinded (Classified)

Ta, Sylvia

Separations

Resigned
Bohman, Julia

Gomez, Angela
Mercado, Jeffrey
Urakami, Charlene

Retired
Grigore, Joanne

Released
#002499
#002819

5/7/2025

Effective Date

Cambrian School District

Personnel Report: May 15, 2025

Health/Attendance Secretary

Position

5/2/2025
4/18/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025

7/1/2025

4/25/2025
4/29/2025

Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Teacher
Paraeducator

Teacher

Paraeducator
Activity Leader

1.000

1.000
0.750

1.000

0.750

Steindorf

Location

Bagby
Bagby
Multi-Site
Price

Price

Farnham
Fammatre

Perm

Status

Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm

Perm

Prob
Prob

pg1/1



