Cambrian School District Personnel Report: May 15, 2025

New Hires:

Resignation Rescinded (Classified)

Ta, Sylvia	5/7/2025	Health/Attendance Secretary	1.000	Steindorf	Perm
<u>Separations</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
<u>Resigned</u>					
Bohman, Julia	5/2/2025	Activity Leader		Bagby	Perm
Gomez, Angela	4/18/2025	Activity Leader		Bagby	Perm
Mercado, Jeffrey	7/1/2025	Teacher	1.000	Multi-Site	Perm
Urakami, Charlene	7/1/2025	Paraeducator	0.750	Price	Perm
<u>Retired</u>					
Grigore, Joanne	7/1/2025	Teacher	1.000	Price	Perm
Released					
#002499	4/25/2025	Paraeducator	0.750	Farnham	Prob
#002819	4/29/2025	Activity Leader		Fammatre	Prob